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Miami County, KS

Well:Doherty KRI-37 b Oilf(siaf;dsg?s%; o c°mmenCEdoi3;§3;8§;
Lease Owner:KsResExplo
WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
17 soil/clay il
7 shale £4
23 lime &
10 shale Be
5 lime 2
39 shale 19
17 lime 138
9 shale L
26 lime i
7 shale 159
16 lime L
P shale il
2 lime Lia
5 shale L
16 lime 205
20 shale 25
= ~grey sand 235
128 shale a5
5 sandy shale 365
6 broken sand i
3 oil sand 1L
] limy sand 515
5 oil sand 380
5 limy sand i
5 broken lime 390
5 lime 395
15 shale il
17 grey sand 92t
] coal 428
2 shale 432
" lime 439
17 shale 456
: lime 4%
18 shale art
6 lime e
20 shale o0
4 lime Lt
11 shale 213
6 lime 228
6 shale 290
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Miami County, KS Town Qilfield Service,
Well:Doherty KRI-37 (913) 837-8400

Lease Owner:KsResExplo

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

04/23/2014

3 lime 533
30 shale 563
21 sandy shale 584
8 sandy shale 592
3 shale 595
5 lime 600
3 shale 603
4 __grey sand 607
2 broken sand 609
11 __grey sand 620
2 broken sand 622
3 oil sand 625
1 broken sand 626
1 oil sand 627
6 broken sand 633
4 sandy shale 637
103 shale 740-TD




